KSEM™
ST LINE
MODULAR
DRILLING
SYSTEM
New high-performance modular
drilling solution designed
specifically for structural steel

drilling beams with reliability and strength.
Hydraulic clamping for less vibrations, delivering
better tool life and hole quality
Straight shank with flange and threaded pin for extraordinary rigidity
and stiffness, delivering longer tool life and boosted performance
KSEM Modular Drilling System for strong insert clamping,
delivering enhanced durability and reliability
MQL optimized coolant channels for
improved cooling and lubrication
2
HYDRAULIC CHUCKS
CV40
DV40
D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 G5
Order Number Catalog Number mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
7138022 CV40BHCP16190M 16,00 .630 37,50 1.476 49,85 1.963 190,00 7.480 125,00 4.921 M10
7138023 CV40BHCP20170M 20,00 .787 41,50 1.634 49,85 1.963 170,00 6.693 105,00 4.134 M10
7138024 CV40BHCP25150M 25,00 .984 49,90 1.965 62,85 2.474 150,00 5.906 85,00 3.347 M12
7138025 CV40BHCP32130M 32,00 1.260 59,90 2.358 62,85 2.474 130,00 5.118 65,00 2.559 M12
D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 G5
Order Number Catalog Number mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
7137968 DV40BHCP16190M 16,00 .630 37,50 1.476 49,85 1.963 190,00 7.480 125,00 4.921 M10
7137969 DV40BHCP20170M 20,00 .787 41,50 1.634 49,85 1.963 170,00 6.693 105,00 4.134 M10
7137970 DV40BHCP25150M 25,00 .984 49,90 1.965 62,85 2.474 150,00 5.906 85,00 3.347 M12
7138021 DV40BHCP32130M 32,00 1.260 59,90 2.358 62,85 2.474 130,00 5.118 65,00 2.559 M12
Industries
Construction General Engineering
BT40
D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 G5
Order Number Catalog Number mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
7226169 BT40BHCP16190M 16,00 .630 37,50 1.476 49,85 1.963 190,00 7.480 125,00 4.921 M10
7226170 BT40BHCP20170M 20,00 .787 41,50 1.634 49,85 1.963 170,00 6.693 105,00 4.134 M10
7226191 BT40BHCP25150M 25,00 .984 49,90 1.965 62,85 2.474 150,00 5.906 85,00 3.347 M12
7226192 BT40BHCP32130M 32,00 1.260 59,90 2.358 62,85 2.474 130,00 5.118 65,00 2.559 M12
3Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametal.com/NOVO to get cutting data specific to your application!
DRILLS
D1 D1 Max L1 D L4 G5 Insert Seat
Size (SSC)Order Number Catalog Number mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
7138070 KSEM125ST090SFP16M 12,000 .4922 13,500 .5314 90,00 3.543 16,00 0.630 50,00 1.969 M10 C
7138081 KSEM136ST090SFP16M 13,501 .5315 13,999 .5511 90,00 3.543 16,00 0.630 50,00 1.969 M10 B
7138082 KSEM140ST110SFP20M 14,000 .5512 14,500 .5708 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 64,00 2.520 M10 B
7138083 KSEM146ST110SFP20M 14,501 .5709 15,874 .6249 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 64,00 2.520 M10 A
7138084 KSEM158ST110SFP20M 15,875 .6250 16,999 .6692 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 63,50 2.500 M10 1
7138085 KSEM170ST110SFP20M 17,000 .6693 17,999 .7086 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 63,00 2.480 M10 1
7138086 KSEM180ST110SFP20M 18,000 .7087 18,000 .7087 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 62,50 2.461 M10 1
7138087 KSEM181ST110SFP20M 18,001 .7087 18,999 .7480 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 62,50 2.461 M10 2
7138088 KSEM190ST110SFP20M 19,000 .7481 19,999 .7874 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 62,50 2.461 M10 2
7138089 KSEM200ST110SFP20M 20,000 .7875 20,999 .8267 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 62,00 2.441 M10 3
7138090 KSEM210ST110SFP20M 21,000 .8268 21,999 .8661 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 61,50 2.421 M10 3
7138101 KSEM220ST110SFP20M 22,000 .8661 22,000 .8661 110,00 4.331 20,00 0.787 61,50 2.421 M10 3
7138102 KSEM221ST130SFP25M 22,001 .8662 22,999 .9055 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 74,50 2.933 M12 4
7138103 KSEM230ST130SFP25M 23,000 .9056 23,999 .9448 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 74,00 2.913 M12 4
7138104 KSEM240ST130SFP25M 24,000 .9449 24,000 .9449 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 74,00 2.913 M12 4
7138105 KSEM241ST130SFP25M 24,001 .9449 24,999 .9842 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 74,00 2.913 M12 5
7138106 KSEM250ST130SFP25M 25,000 .9843 25,999 1.0236 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 73,50 2.894 M12 5
7138107 KSEM260ST130SFP25M 26,000 1.0236 26,000 1.0236 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 73,00 2.874 M12 5
7138108 KSEM261ST130SFP25M 26,001 1.0237 27,999 1.1023 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 73,00 2.874 M12 6
7138109 KSEM280ST130SFP25M 28,000 1.1024 28,000 1.1024 130,00 5.118 25,00 0.984 72,50 2.854 M12 6
7138110 KSEM281ST150SFP32M 28,001 1.1024 29,999 1.1810 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 84,50 3.327 M12 7
7138111 KSEM300ST150SFP32M 30,000 1.1811 30,000 1.1811 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 84,00 3.307 M12 7
7138112 KSEM301ST150SFP32M 30,001 1.1812 31,999 1.2598 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 84,00 3.307 M12 8
7138113 KSEM320ST150SFP32M 32,000 1.2598 32,000 1.2598 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 83,50 3.287 M12 8
7138114 KSEM321ST150SFP32M 32,001 1.2599 32,999 1.2992 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 83,50 3.287 M12 9
7138115 KSEM330ST150SFP32M 33,000 1.2993 36,000 1.4173 150,00 5.906 32,00 1.260 83,00 3.268 M12 9
HSK80
D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 G5
Order Number Catalog Number mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
7138027 HSK80AHCP16190M 16,00 .630 37,50 1.476 49,85 1.963 190,00 7.480 125,00 4.921 M10
7138028 HSK80AHCP20170M 20,00 .787 41,50 1.634 49,85 1.963 170,00 6.693 105,00 4.134 M10
7138029 HSK80AHCP25150M 25,00 .984 49,90 1.965 62,85 2.474 150,00 5.906 85,00 3.347 M12
7138030 HSK80AHCP32130M 32,00 1.260 59,90 2.358 62,85 2.474 130,00 5.118 65,00 2.559 M12
4
KC
PM
45
D1
Order
Number
Catalog
Number mm in Insert Seat
Size (SSC)
5397480 KSEM1927HPGM 19,270 .7587 2 •
5626718 KSEM1945HPGM 19,450 .7658 2 •
5397481 KSEM1950HPGM 19,500 .7677 2 •
6163505 KSEM1965HPGM 19,650 .7736 2 •
5397482 KSEM1984HPGM 19,840 .7811 2 •
5397483 KSEM2000HPGM 20,000 .7874 3 •
5626719 KSEM2024HPGM 20,240 .7969 3 •
5626720 KSEM2050HPGM 20,500 .8071 3 •
5397484 KSEM2064HPGM 20,640 .8126 3 •
5397485 KSEM2100HPGM 21,000 .8268 3 •
5626721 KSEM2143HPGM 21,430 .8437 3 •
5626722 KSEM2150HPGM 21,500 .8465 3 •
5626723 KSEM2183HPGM 21,830 .8595 3 •
5397486 KSEM2200HPGM 22,000 .8661 3 •
5397487 KSEM2223HPGM 22,230 .8752 4 •
5626724 KSEM2244HPGM 22,440 .8835 4 •
5626725 KSEM2250HPGM 22,50 .8858 4 •
5397488 KSEM2300HPGM 23,000 .9055 4 •
5626726 KSEM2342HPGM 23,420 .9221 4 •
5626727 KSEM2350HPGM 23,500 .9252 4 •
5991410 KSEM2370HPGM 23,700 .9331 4 •
5397489 KSEM2381HPGM 23,810 .9374 4 •
5397490 KSEM2400HPGM 24,000 .9449 4 •
5626728 KSEM2450HPGM 24,500 .9646 5 •
5626729 KSEM2461HPGM 24,610 .9689 5 •
5397491 KSEM2500HPGM 25,000 .9843 5 •
5397492 KSEM2540HPGM 25,400 1.0000 5 •
5626730 KSEM2550HPGM 25,500 1.0039 5 •
5397493 KSEM2560HPGM 25,600 1.0079 5 •
5397494 KSEM2565HPGM 25,654 1.0098 5 •
5397495 KSEM2567HPGM 25,670 1.0106 5 •
6194814 KSEM2572HPGM 25,720 1.0126 5 •
5397496 KSEM2581HPGM 25,810 1.0161 5 •
5397497 KSEM2600HPGM 26,000 1.0236 5 •
5397498 KSEM2619HPGM 26,190 1.0311 6 •
5626731 KSEM2650HPGM 26,500 1.0433 6 •
5626732 KSEM2659HPGM 26,590 1.0469 6 •
5397499 KSEM2700HPGM 27,000 1.0630 6 •
5626733 KSEM2750HPGM 27,500 1.0827 6 •
KC
PM
45
D1
Order
Number
Catalog
Number mm in Insert Seat
Size (SSC)
5626642 KSEM1250HPGM 12,500 .4921 C •
5397385 KSEM1270HPGM 12,700 .5000 C •
5626643 KSEM1280HPGM 12,800 .5039 C •
5397386 KSEM1293HPGM 12,930 .5091 C •
5626644 KSEM1300HPGM 13,000 .5118 C •
5626645 KSEM1350HPGM 13,500 .5315 C •
5626647 KSEM1360HPGM 13,600 .5354 B •
5626648 KSEM1380HPGM 13,800 .5433 B •
5626649 KSEM1389HPGM 13,890 .5469 B •
5397387 KSEM1400HPGM 14,000 .5512 B •
5626700 KSEM1410HPGM 14,100 .5551 B •
5397388 KSEM1429HPGM 14,290 .5626 B •
5626701 KSEM1450HPGM 14,500 .5709 B •
5626702 KSEM1468HPGM 14,680 .5780 A •
5626703 KSEM1500HPGM 15,000 .5906 A •
5626704 KSEM1508HPGM 15,080 .5937 A •
5626705 KSEM1550HPGM 15,500 .6102 A •
5626706 KSEM1580HPGM 15,800 .6221 A •
5626707 KSEM1588HPGM 15,880 .6252 1 •
5626708 KSEM1600HPGM 16,000 .6299 1 •
5397389 KSEM1609HPGM 16,090 .6335 1 •
5397470 KSEM1620HPGM 16,200 .6378 1 •
5626709 KSEM1627HPGM 16,270 .6406 1 •
5626710 KSEM1650HPGM 16,500 .6496 1 •
5397471 KSEM1667HPGM 16,670 .6563 1 •
5626711 KSEM1700HPGM 17,000 .6693 1 •
5626712 KSEM1707HPGM 17,070 .6721 1 •
5397473 KSEM1746HPGM 17,460 .6874 1 •
5626713 KSEM1750HPGM 17,500 .6890 1 •
5626714 KSEM1786HPGM 17,860 .7032 1 •
5397474 KSEM1800HPGM 18,000 .7087 1 •
5397475 KSEM1826HPGM 18,260 .7189 2 •
5626715 KSEM1850HPGM 18,500 .7284 2 •
5626716 KSEM1865HPGM 18,650 .7343 2 •
5397476 KSEM1900HPGM 19,000 .7480 2 •
5397478 KSEM1905HPGM 19,050 .7500 2 •
5397477 KSEM1920HPGM 19,200 .7559 2 •
5626717 KSEM1923HPGM 19,228 .7571 2 •
5397479 KSEM1925HPGM 19,250 .7579 2 •
• Primary
• Secondary
P •
M •
K
N
S
H
INSERTS
HPG Geometry
Continued On Next Page
5Looking for speeds and feeds? Visit kennametal.com/NOVO to get cutting data specific to your application!
KC
PM
45
D1
Order
Number
Catalog
Number mm in Insert Seat
Size (SSC)
5626734 KSEM2778HPGM 27,780 1.0937 6 •
5397500 KSEM2800HPGM 28,000 1.1024 6 •
5626735 KSEM2818HPGM 28,180 1.1095 7 •
6104860 KSEM2835HPGM 28,350 1.1161 7 •
5626736 KSEM2850HPGM 28,500 1.1221 7 •
5397501 KSEM2858HPGM 28,580 1.1252 7 •
5515226 KSEM2900HPGM 29,000 1.1417 7 •
5626737 KSEM2937HPGM 29,370 1.1563 7 •
5626738 KSEM2950HPGM 29,500 1.1614 7 •
5626739 KSEM2977HPGM 29,770 1.1721 7 •
5397502 KSEM3000HPGM 30,000 1.1811 7 •
5397503 KSEM3016HPGM 30,160 1.1874 8 •
5626740 KSEM3050HPGM 30,500 1.2008 8 •
5626741 KSEM3096HPGM 30,960 1.2189 8 •
5626742 KSEM3100HPGM 31,000 1.2205 8 •
INSERTS
KC
PM
45
D1
Order
Number
Catalog
Number mm in Insert Seat
Size (SSC)
6117023 KSEM3115HPGM 31,150 1.2264 8 •
5626743 KSEM3150HPGM 31,500 1.2402 8 •
5397504 KSEM3175HPGM 31,750 1.2500 8 •
5397505 KSEM3200HPGM 32,000 1.2598 8 •
5626746 KSEM3250HPGM 32,500 1.2795 9 •
5626747 KSEM3254HPGM 32,540 1.2811 9 •
5397506 KSEM3300HPGM 33,000 1.2992 9 •
5397507 KSEM3334HPGM 33,340 1.3126 9 •
5626748 KSEM3350HPGM 33,500 1.3189 9 •
5626749 KSEM3400HPGM 34,000 1.3386 9 •
5626760 KSEM3450HPGM 34,500 1.3583 9 •
5626761 KSEM3493HPGM 34,930 1.3752 9 •
5626762 KSEM3500HPGM 35,000 1.3780 9 •
5397508 KSEM3600HPGM 36,000 1.4173 9 •
• Primary
• Secondary
P •
M •